
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
25 
43 
86 
21 
10 
85 
29 
90 
45 
56 
6 

228 
93 

220 
60 
36 
17 

133 
33 

111 
22 
79 
12 
55 
13 

222 
18 
27 

177 
78 
14 

Class 
N400 CUP 

N400 CUP 

N400 CUP 

N400 

N400 CUP 

N400 CUP 

N400 

N400 

N400 CUP 

R3 

N400 CUP 

N400 CUP 

N400 CUP 

N400 MASTER 

N400 MASTER 

N400 MASTER 

R3 

N400 MASTER L 

R3 

N400 MASTER 

R3 

N400 

N400 

CBR 500R 

N400 

N400 MASTER 

N400 

R3 

R3 MASTER 

R3 

N400L 

Sub Class 

L 

M 

L 

L 
L 

L 

Name 
Mauro Passarino 
Mario Salles 
João Pedro Arratia  
Rafael Oliveira 
Pedro Balla 
Gustavo "Gão" 
Lincoln Melo 
Raphael Ramos  
Pedro Foroni 
Enzo Macapani 
Renan Passos 
Mateo Bongiovanni 
Leo Manella 
Ana Lima 
Osmar Gonçalves 
Joaquim Fernandes 
Gabrielly Lewis  
Fabiano Silva 
Mauro Sapico 
Vinicius Martinez 
Brayann Ligeirinho 
Edinaldo Dias 
Enzo Dematte 
Fabinho da Hornet 
Jorge Junior 
Alex Fernandes 
Vinicius Dissenha 
Gui Foguetinho 
Edinho Picoloko 
Heitor Ourinho 
Daniel Leites  

Overall BestTm 
1:32.123 
1:32.564 
1:33.089 
1:33.128 
1:33.334 
1:33.478 
1:33.571 
1:34.053 
1:34.632 
1:34.747 
1:35.033 
1:35.149 
1:35.217 
1:35.234 
1:36.533 
1:37.076 
1:37.349 
1:37.513 
1:37.658 
1:37.689 
1:37.916 
1:38.306 
1:38.832 
1:39.739 
1:41.286 
1:41.397 
1:41.725 
1:41.989 
1:42.842 
1:42.953 
1:43.943 

Diff 

0.441 
0.966 
1.005 
1.211 
1.355 
1.448 
1.930 
2.509 
2.624 
2.910 
3.026 
3.094 
3.111 
4.410 
4.953 
5.226 
5.390 
5.535 
5.566 
5.793 
6.183 
6.709 
7.616 
9.163 
9.274 
9.602 
9.866 

10.719 
10.830 
11.820 

Gap 

0.441 
0.525 
0.039 
0.206 
0.144 
0.093 
0.482 
0.579 
0.115 
0.286 
0.116 
0.068 
0.017 
1.299 
0.543 
0.273 
0.164 
0.145 
0.031 
0.227 
0.390 
0.526 
0.907 
1.547 
0.111 
0.328 
0.264 
0.853 
0.111 
0.990 

In Session 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
1o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
1o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
2o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
1o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
1o Classificatório - 400cc 
1o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 
3o Classificatório - 400cc 

MOTO 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Honda CBR 500R 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Equipe 
Tecfil Racing Team 
RTT 
Paulinho SBK 
Cajuru Racing 
Cajuru Racing 
Koube Motonil Motors 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Raphael Ramos  
Dezeró Racing 
Dezeró Racing 
Paulinho SBK 
RXP/TRH RACING 
HJC/ PSBK 
Damin Racing 
Mini GP Brasil 
Paulinho SBK 
Tecfil Racing Team 

PRT 
Paulinho SBK 
SPR - DEITON 
JCP Racing Team 
RTT 
Tecfil Racing Team 
RXP/TRH RACING 
Paulinho SBK 
JCP Racing Team 
RXP/TRH Racing 
PRT 
PRT 
Charrua Racing 
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6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2021 
SuperSport 400cc 

FINAL CLASSIFICATORIO 

AIC - RAUL BOESEL 3,695 km 


